
MONTH: Dec-21 Days Open

Average Needed

DAY: Date Daily Count Door CountPatron Count

SELF- CHECK OUT

Wednesday 12/1/2021 102 28 199

Thursday 12/2/2021 48 23 152

Friday 12/3/2021 35 8 121

Saturday 12/4/2021 44 15 86

Sunday 12/5/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 12/6/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 12/7/2021 145 94 208

Wednesday 12/8/2021 102 9 191

Thursday 12/9/2021 41 18 167

Friday 12/10/2021 52 14 183

Saturday 12/11/2021 31 2 71

Sunday 12/12/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 12/13/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 12/14/2021 142 61 246

Wednesday12/15/2021 96 32 194

Thursday 12/16/2021 101 25 193

Friday 12/17/2021 60 26 182

Saturday 12/18/2021 66 38 115

Sunday 12/19/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 12/20/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 12/21/2021 176 65 238

Wednesday12/22/2021 124 50 214

Thursday 12/23/2021 71 19 139

Friday 12/24/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Saturday 12/25/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sunday 12/26/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 12/27/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 12/28/2021 209 118 230

Wednesday12/29/2021 104 17 218

Thursday 12/30/2021 45 15 200

Friday 12/31/2021 112 55 209

Totals: 1906 732 1878

2020 Totals 805 0 290


